
RICARDA-HUCH-GYMN. KREFELD
D-47798, MOERSER STR. 36

Schuljahr2024_25
2. Halbjahr 2024/25

Untis 2025
14.2.2025

10A WEIKAMP

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

124MUFLEM

207.F7
F7
L7

E38
E07

LEET
WUNS
FISH

E05.N9
KU+
MIF
WP

BiMed

321
232
E38
401

DORT
ALBS
VOSH
MULL
RENS

412CHHOFF

207DWEIK

E05.ER
KR
PP

E38
207

BEHL
WEIK
SCHW

207PKSIBB

E05.N9
KU+
MIF
WP

BiMed

321
232
E38
401

DORT
ALBS
VOSH
MULL
RENS

414PHFRAN

207GEGROS

E07EKROE

207DWEIK

207MHECK

207EKMUEL

E07EKROE

207.F7
F7
L7

E38
E07

LEET
WUNS
FISH

207MHECK

10.2.2025 - 13.7.2025   



RICARDA-HUCH-GYMN. KREFELD
D-47798, MOERSER STR. 36

Schuljahr2024_25
2. Halbjahr 2024/25

Untis 2025
14.2.2025

10A WEIKAMP

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

8

9

U23SPSADE

10.2.2025 - 13.7.2025   


